Libra Sheath
A Quick Look Guide
L
IB
R
A
S
H

0
2
3
Great Bear Healthcare Ltd
1 Lambourne Crescent,
Cardiff Business Park,
Cardiff, CF14 5GF
T +44 (0) 29 2074 7770
Check out our Libra Sheath
Usage Video here:
Libra Sheath – Prescription
All Libra Sheaths come with a measuring guide and 30 hair protectors as standard.
Code Style Size Quantity PIP Code
GBLSS24 Standard 24mm 30 388-2461
GBLSS28 Standard 28mm 30 388-2479
GBLSS31 Standard 31mm 30 388-2487
GBLSS33 Standard 33mm 30 404-4046
GBLSS35 Standard 35mm 30 388-2495
GBLSS40 Standard 40mm 30 388-2530
GBLSW24 Wide Band 24mm 30 388-2560
GBLSW28 Wide Band 28mm 30 388-2578
GBLSW31 Wide Band 31mm 30 388-2586
GBLSW33 Wide Band 33mm 30 404-4061
GBLSW35 Wide Band 35mm 30 388-2594
GBLSW40 Wide Band 40mm 30 388-2602
GBLSP24 Pop On 24mm 30 388-2511
GBLSP28 Pop On 28mm 30 388-2529
GBLSP31 Pop On 31mm 30 388-2537
GBLSP33 Pop On 33mm 30 404-4053
GBLSP35 Pop On 35mm 30 388-2545
GBLSP40 Pop On 40mm 30 388-2552
L
ib
ra
 S